
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
30.05.2015     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.46.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 25m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 31.05.2015 18:53 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg 252 Ringen

83 Weißflog, Thore 102
80 Westphal, Marcel 87
79 Pfeiffer, Nissen 63

2 HL 010377HubertusG Kücknitz 244 Ringen

124 Frähmcke, Lutz 88
123 Westphal, Berndt 80
122 Schwitzki, Martina 76

3 PI 013453SchV Rellingen I 229 Ringen

155 Klode, Mike 93
156 Haker, Michel 89
157 Hahn, Daniel 47

4 NM 006266SchV Neumünster 222 Ringen

61 Nietzschellack, Sven 76
62 Dannath, Kai 74
60 Pieper, Wolfgang 72

5 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende 219 Ringen

194 Carstens, Fred 82
195 Kowol, Andreas 73
196 Frobarth, Michael 64

6 PI 013453SchV Rellingen II 176 Ringen

154 Haker, Bennet 66
153 Kvestak, Stjepan 62
152 Neuhoff, Fritz Hermann 48

7 PI 013454SchV Quickborn 168 Ringen

185 Behnke, Bernd 68
186 Grosze, Bernd 60
187 Hoffeins, Jens 40



Unterhebelrepetierer 25m Stand: 31.05.2015,18:53 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.46.10

8 SE 009363StVSchG Segeberg 0 Ringen

114 Kastens, Stefan 0
113 Pütz, Roland 0
115 Utke, Stephan 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
30.05.2015     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.46.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 25m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 31.05.2015 18:48 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 83 Weißflog, Thore OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 21 23 30 28 102
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 16 118

2 155 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 18 22 26 27 93
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 1,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 20 113

3 53 Zonak, Frank KI 00... Erster Kieler Vorderlader V 23 23 26 27 99
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13 112

4 156 Haker, Michel PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 18 21 26 24 89
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 20 109

5 124 Frähmcke, Lutz HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 17 18 25 28 88
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 19 107

6 80 Westphal, Marcel OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 13 24 23 27 87

7 194 Carstens, Fred IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 18 20 22 22 82

8 117 Möller, Dierk HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 16 18 21 25 80

9 123 Westphal, Berndt HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 14 21 23 22 80
10 65 Sparringa, Frank NM 0... SchV Neumünster 13 22 22 22 79
11 122 Schwitzki, Martina HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 9 17 23 27 76
12 61 Nietzschellack, Sven NM 0... SchV Neumünster 17 18 16 25 76
13 62 Dannath, Kai NM 0... SchV Neumünster 19 15 17 23 74
14 195 Kowol, Andreas IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 9 22 20 22 73
15 60 Pieper, Wolfgang NM 0... SchV Neumünster 18 21 12 21 72
16 185 Behnke, Bernd PI 01... SchV Quickborn 15 18 19 16 68
17 154 Haker, Bennet PI 01... SchV Rellingen II 12 19 16 19 66
18 196 Frobarth, Michael IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 14 17 18 15 64
19 79 Pfeiffer, Nissen OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 8 15 17 23 63
20 153 Kvestak, Stjepan PI 01... SchV Rellingen II 16 16 13 17 62
21 186 Grosze, Bernd PI 01... SchV Quickborn 5 11 21 23 60
22 199 Krumbholz, Michael IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 18 18 11 13 60
23 152 Neuhoff, Fritz Hermann PI 01... SchV Rellingen II 4 11 12 21 48
24 193 Schrade, Sebastian PI 01... SchV Quickborn-R. 13 9 11 14 47
25 157 Hahn, Daniel PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 14 14 7 12 47
26 187 Hoffeins, Jens PI 01... SchV Quickborn 3 7 11 19 40
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